Entry List (76 Drivers)
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No.
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

Driver

Ferreira, Matheus
Eyckmans, Ean
Lindblad, Arvid
Powell, Alex
Severiukhin, Artem
Giltaire, Evan
Egozi, Luis James
Keeble, Harley
Taponen, Tuukka
Valtanen, Juho
Morgatto Alvarenga, Matheus
Bohra, Akshay

Al Dhaheri, Rashid
Stolcermanis, Tomass
Sammalisto, Luka
Turney, Joe

Orlov, Maksim
David, Yevan
Rehm, Maxim
Malheiro, Adrian
Popov, Maksimilian
Koivisto, Eemeli
Gowda, Dion
Marenghi, Francesco
Irfan, Coskun
Deligny, Enzo
Slater, Freddie
Sato, Rintaro
Coluccio, Luigi
Bertuca, Cristian
Hagman, Caspian
De Palo, Matteo
Nakamura-Berta, Kean
Cui, Yuanpu
Foteev, German
Galli, Olin

Lemberg, Nico

Al Azhari, Keanu
Obst, Maksymilian
Bergstrom, Joel
Modonese, Rafael
Gomez, Gabriel

Wisniewski, Gustaw
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Entrant

KR Motorsport Srl

EGP Racing Team

KR Motorsport Srl

KR Motorsport Srl
Ward Racing

VDK Racing

Tony Kart Racing Team
Birel ART Racing Srl
Tony Kart Racing Team
Tony Kart Racing Team
DPK Racing

KR Motorsport Srl

KR Motorsport Srl
Energy Corse Srl

KR Motorsport Srl
Tony Kart Racing Team
Parolin Motorsport
Birel ART Racing Srl
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
CRG Racing Team
Ward Racing

Koski Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
DPK Racing

Shamick Europe
Parolin Motorsport
Ricky Flynn Motorsport
KR Motorsport Srl
Tony Kart Racing Team
Birel ART Racing Srl
Ward Racing

KR Motorsport Srl

KR Motorsport Srl

KR Motorsport Srl
Energy Corse Srl

CRG Racing Team
Koski Motorsport
Tony Kart Racing Team
DPK Racing

Forza Racing

Leclerc by Lennox Racing
CRG Racing Team

Forza Racing
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Equipment

KR / IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
KR / IAME / MG

KR/ IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
KR / IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
KR/ IAME / MG

KR /IAME / MG

KR / IAME / MG
Energy / TM Racing / MG
KR / IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Parolin / TM Racing / MG
Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
LN / Vortex / MG

CRG / IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
LN / Vortex / MG

KR/ IAME / MG
Parolin / TM Racing / MG
Parolin / TM Racing / MG
LN / Vortex / MG

KR / IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
KR / IAME / MG

KR / IAME / MG

KR / IAME / MG
Energy / TM Racing / MG
CRG /IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
KR /IAME / MG

Exprit / TM Racing / MG
Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
CRG /IAME / MG

Exprit / TM Racing / MG
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Entry List (76 Drivers)

| FEUROPEAN
sz CHAMPIONSHIP

BRTINIOR

No.
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
198
199

Driver

Kastelic, Mark
Habicht, Max
Stureson, Albin
David, Zachary
Angelard, Maksim
Pasiewicz, Karol
Gustafsson, Viktor
Pedersen, Oscar
Walther, David
Krozser, Menyhert
Yamakoshi, Hiyu
Rajski, Jakub
Schaap, Nathan
Gene, Eric
Kristiansen, Marius
Rogeon, Arthur
Tufion, Nacho
Wurz, Oscar
Bianco, Simone
Siimesvaara, Alvar
Vibriantyte, Andreja
Cuman, Nicolo
Bagdonavicius, Jokubas
Lantinga, Kevin
Mulders, Bruno
Stevens, Ella

Liu, Ruiqgi

Kohtala, Sofia
Turpeinen, Aada
Bolliet, Malo

Den Hondt, Nathanael
Pinheiro, Bernardo

Sobreiro, David

Nat Entrant

Forza Racing

DPK Racing

JP Racing

Sauber Academy

Leclerc by Lennox Racing
Birel ART Racing Srl

CRG Racing Team

Ward Racing

DNK

Koski Motorsport

i

Ward Racing

IPK Official Racing Team

3PN
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Tony Kart Racing Team
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Leclerc by Lennox Racing

Parolin Motorsport

§=_= HK Motorsport

g VDK Racing

o
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mE DPK Racing

§= Tony Kart Racing Team

E Koski Motorsport

E Ward Racing

Ei Leclerc by Lennox Racing
E Forza Racing

Ei Ward Racing

; Falcon Racing Team

; KR Motorsport Srl

oxj Z] . .

o=Tex  Birel ART Racing Srl

%“ Tony Kart Racing Team

H Ward Racing

H Ward Racing

EI I KR Motorsport Srl
E VDK Racing

Pinheiro, Paulo

Sobreiro, Pedro

Nat
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Equipment

Exprit / TM Racing / MG
KR / IAME / MG

Exprit / Vortex / MG

KR/ IAME / MG

Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
CRG / IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
IPK / TM Racing / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
Parolin / TM Racing / MG
KR / IAME / MG

KR / IAME / MG

KR/ IAME / MG

Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
Exprit / TM Racing / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Falcon / IAME / MG

KR /IAME / MG

Birel Art / TM Racing / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
Tony Kart / Vortex / MG
KR/ IAME / MG

KR/ IAME / MG

DR/ IAME / MG

KR / IAME / MG
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